Position

Field Service Supervisor

Warehouse Administrator

Field Service Representative Il

Field Service Technician

Field Service Representative |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Indian Wells Valley Water
District

Indian Wells Valley Water
District

Indian Wells Valley Water
District

Indian Wells Valley Water
District

Indian Wells Valley Water
District

Department

Field Service

Field Service

Field Service

Field Service

Field Service

Total Wages

$80,188

$66,121

$55,328

$25,209

$8,154

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,472
$26,007
$25,044

$21,858

$2,469



