Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Service Supervisor		Indian Wells Valley Water District	Field Service	\$80,188	\$24,472
Warehouse Administrator		Indian Wells Valley Water District	Field Service	\$66,121	\$26,007
Field Service Representative II		Indian Wells Valley Water District	Field Service	\$55,328	\$25,044
Field Service Technician		Indian Wells Valley Water District	Field Service	\$25,209	\$21,858
Field Service Representative I		Indian Wells Valley Water District	Field Service	\$8,154	\$2,469